

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

LOS BANOS Los Banos, IV-A VAT Reg. TIN: 000-864-006-00004

Request for Quotation/ Bid Form (Technical Specifications)

<u>BIOTECH-IMMUNOLOGY LABORATORY</u>

UPLO BAC SECRETARIAT
BY: DATE: 5 20 21

JUN 0 7 2021 TU LOAM

UPLB-RQ- 5-024-21-I DEADLNE OF SUBMISSION

UPLB-RQ-

DEADLINE OF	
SUBMISSION:	

	Supplier N							DEADLINE OF SUBMISSION:		
	Suppliers Nam					Date Fund Code: MOP: Contact No: Contact Person		rement	-	
Note	1. Bidders shal	Please quote your lowest price on the item/s lis						B Lic	ense	9
	 Price quotati Bidders mus specification and Quotation the Quotations e 	on/s to be denominated in Philippine Peso shall include all taxes, dutie t indicate the BRAND and MODEL NUMBER for equipment and its ac- id compliance issued by the manufacturer and sample. rough fax/email is acceptable. Winning bidder shall submit original sign xceeding the Appoved Budget for Contract shall be rejected. requirements per Memorandum No. 03 Series of 2017 shall be attach	s, and/ or cessories on ned RQ be	levies por perip	payable, wherals, Evidence s quance of Puchase	hall be in the form	THUE	a min.	RERUIR	ement C
U Day		RFQ for PR No.: Services	EHABI	HABILITATION OF NITL ANIMAL HOUSE FACILITY)						
ITEM No.	GENERAL NAME OF THE ITEM	REQUIRED SPECIFICATIONS	UNIT OF MEASURE	QTY	ESTIMATED UNIT APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	ESTIMATED TOTAL APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT	OFFERED SPECIFICATION Suppliers must state here the detailed lechnical specifications of their offer against each of the individual parameter of each requirements	QUOTED UNIT PRICE	TOTAL QUOTED PRICE	EVALUATION (Leave this spa blank, For BA) Evaluators onl
1	Rehabilitation of animal house (Phase II)	Labor (masonry works) for the rehabilitation of lab animal room, ante room, panel room, clean corridor, storage room, wash room, waste room and service corridor of the animal facility of NITL Scope of works:	lot	1	285,000.00	285,000.00				
		•Dismatling of existing roof, sink, door and windows								
		•Lay-outing								
-		•Excavation of foundation and wall footing								
		Concrete hollow block laying Provision of electrical wiring outlets and switches								
		Backfilling with compaction								
		Leveling and compacting								
		Provision of doors								
-		•Smooth finish plastering of walls and floors								
		 Hauling, conveying and disposal of debris and unwanted materials to approved and designated location. 								
					TOTAL ABC	285,000.00				
	Reviewed and Cl	booked Bur					TOTAL QUOTED AMOUNT	IN WORDS:		
Price of In order one (1 Deliver Award UPLB	AND CONDITIONS juotation/s shall be verified assure that mare jugar warranty and y period within of contract shall be reserves the right to	raild for a period of at least (30) calendar days from the date of submission. rufacturing defects shall be corrected by supplier, a warranty security shall be require id two (2) to three (3) years extended warranty (if applicable) in the case of NO calendar days. rade to the lowest quotation wich complies with the technical specifications, and other reject any or all offers as may be considered most advantageous to the lightership.	d from the co	ontract a	wardee for a minimum JPPLIES after accepta stated herein	LORNA U	. MANALO/ANDRES SAGUIB BUYER/ END-USER	O JR.		
		e. or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initiated by you or any of your s (GPPB Resolution No. 21-2017)		el .						
1 84	layor's/Business Pe	REQUIREMENTS	Shoppii (Section	52)	Negotiated Procurement- Small Value Procurement (Section 53.9)	Negotiated Procurement- Lease of Real Property or Venue (Section 53.10)	Negotiated Procurement- Scientific, Scholarly or Artistic Work, Exclusive Technology and Media Services (Section 53.6)	Negotiated Procurement- Emergency (Section 53.2)		
2 P	hilGEPS Registratio	n Number	/		/	/	/	/		
3 P	rofessional license/ CAB License (for In	CV (consulting services) frastructure)			1	900000	/			
		x returns (except for government agencies as lessor)		F	OR ABC'S ABOVE	/		FOR ABC'S		
	mnibus Sworn State			フリンナカンシー	OR ABC'S ABOVE 50K			ABOVE 50K FOR ABC'S		
7 N	FCC for Infrastructu	re with ABC above Ph500k			/			ABOVE 500K FOR ABC'S ABOVE 50K		
er ha	ving carefully r	ead and accepted your General Conditions, I/We quote you on th	e Item at	prices	noted above.					
dress	_				7	el No :				

Fax No.:

Date:

Email Address

Signature over Printed Name of

Position: